
Red Route AM

7:35

7:38

7z4L

7243

7:45

7zSL

7:55

8:00

8:02

8:03

8:04

8:05

8:07

Barkhamsted Elementary School

2023 -2024

JCT Old North / Wallens

Old North / REVERSE

Harness

Horseshoe

Meeting House

Swanson

Wallens / Ramsgate

Taylor

Riverton Road

Old Coach Road

Riverton Main Street

JCT of Riverton lnn / Mountain Road / REVERSE

West River Road



Red Route PM

3:28

3237

3:39

3:43

3:48

3:54

3:55

Barkhamsted Elementary School

2023 -2024

West River Road

Right onto Route 20

JCT of Riverton lnn/Mountain Road/REVERSE

Right onto Taylor Road

REVERSE at Alexandria

Straight onto Wallens Hill Road

Left onto Old North Road

REVERSE

Right onto Yarmoshuk

Right onto Bridle

REVERSE at Harness

Right onto Horseshoe Circle

Right onto Bridle

Left onto Yarmoshuk

Right onto Old North Road

Left onto Meeting House Road

Left onto Wallens Hill Road

Left onto Stowe

Left onto Swanson Road3:59


