Barkhamsted Elementary School

2023 - 2024

Red Route AM

7:35	JCT Old North / Wallens
7:38	Old North / REVERSE
7:41	Harness
7:43	Horseshoe
7:45	Meeting House
7:51	Swanson
7:55	Wallens / Ramsgate
8:00	Taylor
8:02	Riverton Road
8:03	Old Coach Road
8:04	Riverton Main Street
8:05	JCT of Riverton Inn / Mountain Road / REVERSE
8:07	West River Road

Barkhamsted Elementary School

2023 - 2024

Red Route PM

3:28	West River Road
	Right onto Route 20
3:37	JCT of Riverton Inn/Mountain Road/REVERSE
3:39	Right onto Taylor Road
	REVERSE at Alexandria
3:43	Straight onto Wallens Hill Road
	Left onto Old North Road
	REVERSE
3:48	Right onto Yarmoshuk
	Right onto Bridle
	REVERSE at Harness
	Right onto Horseshoe Circle
	Right onto Bridle
	Left onto Yarmoshuk
3:54	Right onto Old North Road
3:55	Left onto Meeting House Road
	Left onto Wallens Hill Road
	Left onto Stowe
3:59	Left onto Swanson Road